
S.N. Title Publisher

Busy Bees Jr 3-4 yrs Kit Box 15 items Acevision

1 English Enhancing Literacy Skill Acevision

2 English Skill Book Acevision

3 Tell a Tale Book of Stories 3-4 yrs 1 Acevision

4 Rhymes A Acevision

5 Pre-Writing Skills Acevision

6 Hindi Akshar Gyan अ से अः Acevision

7 Hindi Skill Book Acevision

8 Hindi Bal Geet 1 Acevision

9 Maths Numeracy Skill A Acevision

10 Maths Skill Book Acevision

11 Colouring Book A Acevision

12 Know More 1 Acevision

13 Glow as you Grow 3-4 yrs Acevision

14 Activity Sheets 3-4 yrs Acevision

15 Early Language Magic Kit Flash Card 3-4 yrs Acevision

Stationery Qty.

1 Top 3 in 1 Copy 140 Pgs 3

2 Scrap Book 1
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S.N. Title Publisher

Busy Bees Jr 4-5 yrs Kit Box 14 items Acevision

1 Phonetics Literacy Skills A Acevision

2 Tell a Tale Book of Stories 4-5 yrs 2 Acevision

3 Rhymes B Acevision

4 Hindi Shabd Gyan Acevision

5 Hindi Skill Book 4-5 yrs Acevision

6 Hindi Bal Geet 2 Acevision

7 Maths Numeracy Skill B Acevision

8 Maths Skill Book 4-5 yrs Acevision

9 Colouring Book B Acevision

10 Know More 2 Acevision

11 Glow as you Grow 4-5 yrs Acevision

12 Phonetics Skill Book A Acevision

13 Activity Sheets 4-5 yrs Acevision

14 Early Language Magic Kit Flash Card 4-5 yrs Acevision

Stationery Qty.

1 Top 3 in 1 Copy 140 Pgs 3

2 Scrap Book 1

The Pentecostal Assembly School <> Sector - XII, B.S.City

Booklist for the Session 2026-2027

Class - Nursery



S.N. Title Publisher

Busy Bees Jr 5-6 yrs Kit Box 14 items Acevision

1 Phonetics Literacy Skills B Acevision

2 Tell a Tale Book of Stories 5-6 yrs 3 Acevision

3 Rhymes C Acevision

4 Hindi Praveshika 3 Acevision

5 Hindi Skill Book 5-6 yrs Acevision

6 Hindi Bal Geet 3 Acevision

7 Maths Numeracy Skill C Acevision

8 Maths Skill Book 5-6 yrs Acevision

9 Colouring Book C Acevision

10 Know More 3 Acevision

11 Glow as you Grow 5-6 yrs Acevision

12 Phonetics Skill Book B Acevision

13 Activity Sheets 5-6 yrs Acevision

14 Early Language Magic Kit Flash Card 5-6 yrs Acevision

15 Cursive Writing 1 Aarti Prakashan

16 Swar Sulekh Vatika Star Learning

Stationery Qty.

1 Top Four lined 140 Pgs 2

2 Top Single Lined 140 Pgs 2

3 Top Maths Sq 140 Pgs 1

4 Top Interleaf R+P 140 Pgs 1

5 Holiday Homework Big Size 96 pgs 1

6 Scrap Book                                                                          1
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S.N. Title Publisher

1 English Alive C/b 1 Harper Collins

2 Ignite English Grammar 1 UOLO

3 Gulmohar Hindi 1 Lang House

4 Vyakaran Bharati 1 Bharati Bhawan

5 Perfect Maths 1 Harper Collins

6 Math Smartbook 1 Dino Lab

7 Senses 1 Harper Collins

8 General Knowledge 1 Viva

9 Call Me An Artist 1 Indiannica

10 Reasoning W/b 1 MTG

11 Sacred Heart 1 Star Learning

12 Computer A Wonder Machine 1 Sultanchand

Stationery Qty.

1 Top Four lined 140 Pgs 3

2 Top Single Lined 140 Pgs 3

3 Top Maths Sq 140 Pgs 1

4 Top Interleaf R+P 140 Pgs 2

5 Holiday Homework Big Size 96 pgs 1

6 Scrap Book 1

Class - I
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S.N. Title Publisher

1 English Alive C/b 2 Harper Collins

2 Ignite English Grammar 2 UOLO

3 Gulmohar Hindi 2 Lang House

4 Vyakaran Bharati 2 Bharati Bhawan

5 Perfect Maths 2 Harper Collins

6 Math Smartbook 2 Dino Lab

7 Senses 2 Harper Collins

8 General Knowledge 2 Viva

9 Call Me An Artist 2 Indiannica

10 Reasoning W/b 2 MTG

11 Sacred Heart 2 Star Learning

12 Computer A Wonder Machine 2 Sultanchand

Stationery Qty.

1 Top Four lined 140 Pgs 2

2 Top Single Lined 140 Pgs 4

3 Top Maths Sq 140 Pgs 1

4 Top Interleaf R+P 140 Pgs 2

5 Holiday Homework Big Size 96 pgs 1

6 Scrap Book 1
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S.N. Title Publisher

1 Ignite English C/b 3 UOLO

2 Ignite English Grammar 3 UOLO

3 Aadya Hindi 3 Madhubun

4 Manasvi Hindi Vyakaran 3 Galaxy

5 Perfect Maths 3 Harper Collins

6 Math Smartbook 3 Dino Lab

7 Elevate Science 3 VOLT

8 Our Wondrous World 3 NCERT

9 New Elements 3 Navneet

10 Infopedia GK 3 Galaxy

11 Call Me An Artist 3 Indiannica

12 Reasoning W/b 3 MTG

13 Sacred Heart 3 Star Learning

14 Computer A Wonder Machine 3 Sultanchand

Stationery Qty.

1 Top Single Lined 140 Pgs 7

2 Top Maths Sq 140 Pgs 2

3 Top Interleaf R+P 140 Pgs 3

4 Holiday Homework Big Size 96 pgs 1

5 Scrap Book                                                                          1
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S.N. Title Publisher

1 Ignite English C/b 4 UOLO

2 Ignite English Grammar 4 UOLO

3 Aadya Hindi 4 Madhubun

4 Manasvi Hindi Vyakaran 4 Galaxy

5 Perfect Maths 4 Harper Collins

6 Thinking Classroom Maths 4 Open Door

7 Elevate Science 4 VOLT

8 Thinking Classroom Science 4 Open Door

9 New Elements 4 Navneet

10 Our Wondrous World 4 NCERT

11 Infopedia GK 4 Galaxy

12 Call Me An Artist 4 Indiannica

13 Reasoning W/b 4 MTG

14 Sacred Heart 4 Star Learning

15 IT Zoom 4 Avartan

Stationery Qty.

1 Top Single Lined 140 Pgs 8

2 Top Interleaf R+P 140 Pgs 4

3 Holiday Homework Big Size 96 pgs 1

4 Scrap Book 1

Class - IV
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S.N. Title Publisher

1 Ignite English C/b 5 UOLO

2 Ignite English Grammar 5 UOLO

3 Aadya Hindi 5 Madhubun

4 Manasvi Hindi Vyakaran 5 Galaxy

5 Perfect Maths 5 Harper Collins

6 Thinking Classroom Maths 5 Open Door

7 Elevate Science 5 VOLT

8 Thinking Classroom Science 5 Open Door

9 New Elements 5 Navneet

10 Our Wondrous World 5 NCERT

11 Infopedia GK 5 Galaxy

12 Call Me An Artist 5 Indiannica

13 Reasoning W/b 5 MTG

14 Sacred Heart 5 Star Learning

15 IT Zoom 5 Avartan

16 Anandam Sanskrit 0 Lang House

Stationery Qty.

1 Top Single Lined 140 Pgs 8

2 Top Interleaf R+P 140 Pgs 4

3 Holiday Homework Big Size 96 pgs 1

4 Scrap Book                                                                          1
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S.N. Title Publisher

1 Enhanced Bridges Plus 6 Frank

2 English Grammar & Comp 6 VOLT

3 Nandini Hindi 6 Arya Pub

4 Manasvi Hindi Vyakaran 6 Galaxy

5 Anandam Sanskrit 1 Lang House

6 Imagina Maths 6 UOLO

7 Thinking Classroom Maths 6 Open Door

8 Ganit Prakash 6 NCERT

9 Enriched Galaxy 6 Indiannica

10 Thinking Classroom Science 6 Open Door

11 Curiosity 6 NCERT

12 Orbit 6 Arihant KGB

13 Exploring Society India & Beyond 6 NCERT

14 Brain Bytes 6 Orient Blackswan

15 IT Zoom 6 Avartan

16 Reasoning W/b 6 MTG

17 Kaushal Bodh 6 NCERT

18 Kriti Art textbook 6 NCERT

Stationery Qty.

1 Top Single Lined 140 Pgs 9

2 Top Interleaf R+P 140 Pgs 4

3 A4 Register Single Lined 180 Pgs 2

4 Holiday Homework Big Size 96 pgs 1
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S.N. Title Publisher

1 Enhanced Bridges Plus 7 Frank

2 English Grammar & Comp 7 VOLT

3 Nandini Hindi 7 Arya Pub

4 Manasvi Hindi Vyakaran 7 Galaxy

5 Anandam Sanskrit 2 Lang House

6 Imagina Maths 7 UOLO

7 Thinking Classroom Maths 7 Open Door

8 Enriched Galaxy 7 Indiannica

9 Thinking Classroom Science 7 Open Door

10 Curiosity 7 NCERT

11 Orbit 7 Vol 1 & Vol 2 Arihant KGB

13 Exploring Society India & Beyond 7 Vol 1 NCERT

14 Exploring Society India & Beyond 7 Vol 2 NCERT

15 Brain Bytes 7 Orient Blackswan

16 IT Zoom 7 Avartan

17 Reasoning W/b 7 MTG

18 Kaushal Bodh 7 NCERT

19 Kriti Art textbook 7 NCERT

Stationery Qty.

1 Top Single Lined 140 Pgs 9

2 Top Interleaf R+P 140 Pgs 4

3 A4 Register Single Lined 180 Pgs 2

4 Holiday Homework Big Size 96 pgs                                    1
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S.N. Title Publisher

1 Enhanced Bridges Plus 8 Frank

2 English Grammar & Comp 8 VOLT

3 Nandini Hindi 8 Arya Pub

4 Manasvi Hindi Vyakaran 8 Galaxy

5 Anandam Sanskrit 3 Lang House

6 Imagina Maths 8 UOLO

7 Thinking Classroom Maths 8 Open Door

8 Enriched Galaxy 8 Indiannica

9 Thinking Classroom Science 8 Open Door

10 Curiosity 8 NCERT

11 Orbit 8 Vol 1 & Vol 2 Arihant KGB

13 Exploring Society India & Beyond 8 Vol 1 NCERT

14 Exploring Society India & Beyond 8 Vol 2 NCERT

15 Brain Bytes 8 Orient Blackswan

16 IT Zoom 8 Avartan

17 Reasoning W/b 8 MTG

18 Kaushal Bodh 8 NCERT

19 Kriti Art textbook 8 NCERT

Stationery Qty.

1 Top Single Lined 140 Pgs 9

2 Top Interleaf R+P 140 Pgs 4

3 A4 Register Single Lined 180 Pgs 2

4 Holiday Homework Big Size 96 pgs                                    1
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S.N. Title Publisher

1 Interact in English MCB 9 CBSE WebPortal

2 Interact in English W/b 9 CBSE WebPortal

3 Interact in English Liter 9 CBSE WebPortal

4 Manika Sanskrit 9 CBSE WebPortal

5 Manika Abhyas 9 CBSE WebPortal

6 Maths New 2026 edition 9 NCERT

7 Smart Mind Maths 9 VK

8 Lab Maths Book Only 9 Arihant

9 Science New 2026 edition 9 NCERT

10 Lab Science Book Only 9 Arihant

11 Science All in One 9 Arihant

12 History New 2026 edition NCERT

13 Economics New 2026 edition 9 NCERT

14 Geography New 2026 edition 9 NCERT

15 Civics New 2026 edition 9 NCERT

16 Map Skill Workbook 9 Arihant

17 Hindi New 2026 edition 9 Book 1 NCERT

18 Hindi New 2026 edition 9 Book 2 NCERT

19 Vyakaran Pravah 9 Full Marks

20 Essentials of IT 9 Sultanchand

Stationery Qty.

1 Top Single Lined 140 Pgs 14

2 Big Lab Activity 96 Pgs 3
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S.N. Title Publisher

1 Interact in English MCB 10 CBSE WebPortal

2 Interact in English W/b 10 CBSE WebPortal

3 Interact in English Liter 10 CBSE WebPortal

4 Manika Sanskrit 10 CBSE WebPortal

5 Manika Abhyas 10 CBSE WebPortal

6 Maths 10 NCERT

7 Smart Mind Maths 10 VK

8 Lab Maths Book Only 10 Arihant

9 Science 10 NCERT

10 Lab Science Book Only 10 Arihant

11 Science All in One 10 Arihant

12 India & The Contemporary World 10 NCERT

13 Understanding Economics 10 NCERT

14 Contemporary India 10 NCERT

15 Democratic Politics 10 NCERT

16 Map Skill Workbook 10 Arihant

17 Kshitiz 10 NCERT

18 Kritika 10 NCERT

19 Vyakaran Pravah 10 Full Marks

20 Essentials of IT 10 Sultanchand

Stationery Qty.

1 Top Single Lined 140 Pgs 14

2 Big Lab Activity 96 Pgs                                                 3
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S.N. Title Publisher

1 English New Edition 2026 11 book 1 NCERT

2 English New Edition 2026 11 book 2 NCERT

3 Hindi New Edition 2026 11 book 1 NCERT

4 Hindi New Edition 2026 11 book 2 NCERT

5 Maths New 2026 edition 11 NCERT

6 Examplar Mathematics 11 NCERT

7 Mathematics 11 by Parijat Jain VK Global

8 Maths Lab Manual 11 Arihant

9 Applied Maths 11 for Commerce only APC

10 Physics 11 Part I New edition 2026 NCERT

11 Physics 11 Part II New edition 2026 NCERT

12 New Simplified Physics by SL Arora 11 Dhanpat Rai

13 Concepts of Physics 1 by HC Verma Bharati Bhawan

14 Practical Physics 11 Rohit Pub

15 Chemistry 11 Part I New edition 2026 NCERT

16 Chemistry 11 Part II New edition 2026 NCERT

17 New Simplified Chemistry 11 Balaji Pub

18 Practical Chemistry 11 Rohit Pub

19 Biology 11 New edition 2026 NCERT

20 Practical Biology 11 Rohit Pub

21 Computer Science Python 11 by Sumita Arora Dhanpat Rai

22 IP Python 11 by Sumita Arora Dhanpat Rai

23 Accountancy 11 Part 1 New edition 2026 NCERT

24 Accountancy 11 Part 2 New edition 2026 NCERT

25 Accountancy 11 by TS Grewal Sultanchand

26 Business Studies 11 New edition 2026 NCERT

27 Business Studies 11 New edition 2026 APC

28 Economics 11 part 1 New edition 2026 NCERT

29 Economics 11 part 2 New edition 2026 NCERT

30 Economics 11 Sandeep Garg Dhanpat Rai

31 History 11 New edition 2026 NCERT

32 Themes in World History 11 VK Pub

33 Political Science 11 New edition 2026                           NCERT
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S.N. Title Publisher

1 Flamingo 12 NCERT

2 Vistas 12 NCERT

3 Aaroh 12 NCERT

4 Vitan 12 NCERT

5 Abhivyakti aur Madhyam NCERT

6 Mathematics 12 part I NCERT

7 Mathematics 12 part II NCERT

8 Examplar Mathematics 12 NCERT

9 Mathematics by Parijat Jain 12 VK Global

10 Maths Lab Manual 12 Arihant

11 Applied Maths 12 for Commerce APC

12 Physics 12 Part I NCERT

13 Physics 12 Part II NCERT

14 New Simplified Physics by SL Arora 12 Dhanpat Rai

15 Concepts of Physics 2 by HC Verma Bharati Bhawan

16 Practical Physics 12 Rohit Pub

17 Chemistry 12 Part I NCERT

18 Chemistry 12 Part II NCERT

19 New Simplified Chemistry 12 Balaji Pub

20 Practical Chemistry 12 Rohit Pub

21 Biology 12 NCERT

22 Practical Biology 12 Rohit Pub

23 Computer Science Python 12 by Sumita Arora Dhanpat Rai

24 Informatics Practices 12 by Sumita Arora Dhanpat Rai

25 Accountancy 12 Part 1 NCERT

26 Accountancy 12 Part 2 NCERT

27 Accountancy 12 by TS Grewal 3 books Sultanchand

28 Business Studies 12 part 1 NCERT

29 Business Studies 12 part 2 NCERT

30 Business Studies 12 APC

31 Macro Economics 12 NCERT

32 Indian Economic Development 12 NCERT

33 Economics 12 Sandeep Garg Dhanpat Rai

34 Themes in Indian History 12 Part 1,2 & 3 NCERT

35 Contemporary World Politics 12 NCERT

36 Politics in India Since Independence 12 NCERT
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